
West wave

Saturday, 9 February 2019 ~ Tuesday, 12 February 2019

Auckland Regional Skills Champs 2019

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills Poolside

HAYWARD Jamie (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 42.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 65.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 85.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 112.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 1m

HAYWARD Jamie (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.5 25.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 98.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 122.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 1 Skills 3m

HAYWARD Jamie (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 69.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 93.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 111.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

ATCHISON Hannah (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 73.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 95.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 109.00  Forward Dive

FOX Ananda (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 65.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 105.50  Forward Dive

BARRATT Fiona (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 84.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 105.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 1m

DUNN Kayla (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club 3=

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 67.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 86.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 105.00  Forward Dive

WARRICK Chloe (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 62.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 83.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 104.50  Forward Dive

SHERSON Alice (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 6=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 64.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 84.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 102.50  Forward Dive

SUMNER Monika (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 6=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 39.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 59.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 81.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 102.50  Forward Dive

KAUSHAL Josiah (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 38.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 80.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

ATCHISON Hannah (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 90.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 114.00  Backward Lineup

DUNN Kayla (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0   23.5 23.50 112.50  Backward Lineup

BARRATT Fiona (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 66.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 90.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 108.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills 3m

SUMNER Monika (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 86.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 104.00  Backward Lineup

FOX Ananda (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 5

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 100.00  Backward Lineup

KAUSHAL Josiah (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 6

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 78.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 99.50  Backward Lineup

WARRICK Chloe (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 75.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 94.50  Backward Lineup

SHERSON Alice (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 8

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 37.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 55.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 93.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills Platform

DUNN Kayla (2006) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 59.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 83.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 103.50  Backward Jump

WARRICK Chloe (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 79.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 100.50  Backward Jump

BARRATT Fiona (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 77.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 98.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 2 Skills Platform

SHERSON Alice (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 78.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 98.00  Backward Jump

PALMER Lucas (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 51.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 69.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 90.00  Backward Jump

FOX Ananda (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 53.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 70.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 89.00  Backward Jump

ATCHISON Hannah (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 7

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 69.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 88.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m

ROBYNS Lily (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 68.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 88.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 113.00  Forward Somersault

GIBSON Annabelle (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 45.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 66.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 109.00  Forward Somersault

HAYWARD Paige (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 3

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 43.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 85.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 106.00  Forward Somersault

DAVENPORT Carly (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 58.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 78.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 97.50  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 1m

PALMER Lucas (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 57.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 77.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 96.00  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

SAAVEDRA Sophia (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 65.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 85.00  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 108.00  Backward Lineup

NORRIS Amelia (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 62.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 87.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 105.50  Backward Lineup

PALMER Lucas (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 54.50  Inward Dive

200B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 79.00  Backward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 103.00  Backward Jump

DAWSON Mikali (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4=

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 56.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 80.00  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 102.00  Backward Lineup

ROBYNS Lily (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 58.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 83.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

HERLAMBANG Gianna (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 58.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 81.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 99.50  Backward Lineup

HAYWARD Paige (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 7

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 80.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 99.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills 3m

DAVENPORT Carly (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 8

101B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 33.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 49.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 71.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 91.00  Backward Lineup

FEDOROVA Anna (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 9

101B 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 51.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 68.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 89.00  Backward Lineup

GIBSON Annabelle (2004) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew) 10

101B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills Platform

HERLAMBANG Gianna (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.5 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 87.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 105.50  Backward Lineup

NORRIS Amelia (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

10A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 80.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 100.50  Backward Lineup

ROBYNS Lily (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 39.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 81.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 100.00  Backward Lineup

HAYWARD Paige (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 4

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 97.50  Backward Lineup

WALMSLEY Michael (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 5

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.0 22.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 78.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 95.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Level 3 Skills Platform

FEDOROVA Anna (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 6

10A 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 78.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 93.50  Backward Lineup

GIBSON Annabelle (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 7=

10A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 37.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 72.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 89.00  Backward Lineup

KAUSHAL Josiah (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 7=

10A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 36.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 70.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 89.00  Backward Lineup

DAVENPORT Carly (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 9

10A 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 48.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 65.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 86.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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